


Nate Kavanagh - Head Coach
Dylan Gray - Assistant Coach

Cut Bank High School

Cut Bank Invitational Tennis Matches
Teams: Cut Bank, Conrad, Havre
Date: March 25, 2023
Location: Willie DeGroot Gymnasium

Dear Coaches,

Welcome back for another great year of tennis. We are looking forward to hosting your teams once again at our
Invitational Tennis matches! While we will be playing indoors this year, I’m very glad we will get some matches in at the
start of the season.

All matches will be played with NO-ADD scoring in a 6-game PROSET format. We will play a 12-point tiebreak at 5
games all.

A few rules about playing on the indoor courts:
- If a ball hits a bubble or gap in the mats and it impacts play, players may call a let and replay the point
- If a ball hits the ceiling it is out
- If a ball is lost in the curtain hanging over the middle of the court, players may call a let and replay the point
- Please adjust mats when needed

All final results will be posted on the Wolves’ Tennis site. You can view the results of the matches at
http://www.cutbanktennis.com.

We hope you enjoy the tennis, and we look forward to providing you and your players with an awesome day of
competition. Good luck to all! Again, welcome back to another GREAT season of HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS!

-Coach Kavanagh

PRIDE, SPORTSMANSHIP & TRADITION

http://www.cutbanktennis.com


Rosters:
Havre Boys – Singles:Carter Spangler, Callen Stoner, Mason Kinsella, Carter Chagnon Doubles: Tre Gary/Reid Kato, Gavin
Hall/Max Spangler, Wyatt Jelly/Vance Burr Conrad Boys – Cye Judisch, Cody Gallegher Cut Bank Boys – Singles: Jackson
Black, Dallas Berkram, Ken Winkowitsch Doubles: Damien Burke/Peyton St. Goddard, Ethan Marshall/Jed Winkowitsch/Greg
Coy

Havre Girls – Singles: Rayna Johnson, Amaya Bliewernitz, Emerald Tinsley, Liddie Morse Doubles: Grace Crantz/Courtney
Burchard, Lindsey Leinwand/Alera Chandler, Kylie Greenwood/Heather Herring Conrad Girls – Abby Hutton, Morgan Clark,
Trinity Vandenbos Cut Bank Girls – Stella Overstreet, Cecelia Zaragoza, Autumn Wells, Erika Apostol Doubles: Lauren
Yttredahl/Kellyn Dunaway, Camilla Taylor/Grace Poulton/Kaidence Schmidt
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Cut Bank Indoor Tennis Invitational
Round 1

Match # SCORE Estimated Time

BS 1 Ken Winkowitsch Cody Gallegher 8:00

GS1 Stella Overstreet Abby Hutton 8:00

GS2 Autumn Wells Morgan Clark 8:35

GS3 Erika Apostol Trinity Vandenbos 8:35

BD1
Greg Coy/Ethan

Marshall

Cye Judisch/Cody

Gallegher 9:10

GD1
Camilla Taylor/Grace

Poulton

Trinity Vandenbos/

Morgan VanDyke 9:45

Round 2

Match # GIRLS
Singles SCORE

GS4 1 Abby Hutton Rayna Johnson 9:45

GS5 2 Morgan Clark Amaya Bliwernitz 10:20

GS6 3 Cecilia Zaragoza Emerald Tinsley 9:10

GS7 4 Trinity Vandenbos Liddie Morse 11:25

Doubles

GD2 1
Abby Hutton/Morgan

Clark

Courtney Burchard & Cat

Kaftan 12:00

GD3 2
Lauren Yttredahl/

Kellyn Dunaway

Lindsey Leinwand & Alera

Chandler 1:10

GD4 3
Kaidence Schmidt/

Grace Poulton

Kylie Greenwood &

Heather Herring 1:10

BOYS
Singles SCORE

BS2 1 Jackson Black Carter Spangler 10:20

BS3 2 Cye Judisch Callen Stoner 10:55

BS4 3 Jed Winkowitsch Mason Kinsella 10:55

BS5 4 Cody Gallegher Carter Chagnon 11:25
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Doubles

BD2 1
Jackson Black/Dallas

Berkram Tre Gary & Reid Kato

12:35

BD3 2
Damien Burke/Peyton

St. Goddard

Gavin Hall & Max

Spangler

12:35

BD4 3
Ethan Marshall/Jed

Winkowitsch Wyatt Jelly & Vance Burr

1:45

Round 3
Match # GIRLS

Singles SCORE

GS8 1 Stella Overstreet Rayna Johnson 1:45

GS9 2 Cecilia Zaragoza Amaya Bliwernitz 2:20

GS10 3 Erika Apostol Emerald Tinsley 2:55

GS11 4 Autumn Wells Liddie Morse 3:25

Doubles

GD5 1
Lauren Yttredahl/

Kellyn Dunaway

Courtney Burchard & Cat

Kaftan 4:00

GD6 2
Stella Overstreet/Erika

Apostol

Lindsey Leinwand & Alera

Chandler 4:00

GD7 3
Kaidence

Schmidt/Camilla Taylor

Kylie Greenwood &

Heather Herring 5:10

BOYS
Singles SCORE

BS6 1 Dallas Berkram Carter Spangler 2:20

BS7 2 Jackson Black Callen Stoner 2:55

BS8 3 Cye Judisch Mason Kinsella 12:00

BS9 4 Ken Winkowitsch Carter Chagnon 3:25

Doubles

BD5 1
Damien Burke/ Peyton

St. Goddard Tre Gary & Reid Kato

4:35

BD6 2
Ethan Marshall/Jed

Winkowitsch

Gavin Hall & Max

Spangler

4:35

BD7 3
Greg Coy/Ken

Winkowitsch Wyatt Jelly & Vance Burr

5:10
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